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HOWONOULIEWNE

Ninthe WOLLES
hamok
Course : D-10

Distance : 2020m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:38:09 (18'53"/km)

00:03:22 95m
00:03:05 00:06:27 217m
00:01:50 00:08:17 84m
00:02:36 00:10:53  239m
00:05:27 00:16:20 280m
00:05:04 00:21:24  234m
00:08:38 00:30:02  330m
00:01:46 00:31:48 119m
00:02:20 00:34:08 168m
00:03:36 00:37:44 166m
00:00:25 00:38:09 91m

Nationale Longue Distance
Nomont - Famelette 20.2.2022

35'26"/km
14'13"/km
21'50"/km
10'53"/km
19'28"/km
21'39"/km
26'10"/km
14'51"/km
13'53"/km
21'41"/km

4'35"/km

CO Liege

1/3 0.K.

Full result on Webres

2. Estelle CHATTLAIN 0:44:02
3. Emelie SCHENKELAARS 0:47:26
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